
Material Handling Equipment

 R
obust user friendly handling equipment

Shree Ram Enterprise
Ahmedabad



Material Handling Equipment

02

Reel Pallet TruckSS Hand Pallet Truck Heavy Duty Pallet Truck

High Lift Pallet Truck Battery Pallet TruckWeight Scale Pallet Truck
Battery Operated 

Pallet Truck

Manual Stacker Electric Stacker Semi Battery Stacker Fully Battery Stacker

Semi Electric Stacker Reel Stacker Roller PlatForm Stacker Electrical Order Picker

Hand Pallet Truck

Material Handling Equipment

SRE-101 SRE-102 SRE-103 SRE-104

SRE-105 SRE-106 SRE-107 SRE-108

SRE-109 SRE-110 SRE-111 SRE-112

SRE-113 SRE-114 SRE-115 SRE-116



Material Handling Equipment

03

Drum Lifter and titler Drum Stacker Drum Platilizer Drum Trolley

Drum Titler Trolley Gas Trolley Double Cylinder

Forklift Drum Attachment
Forklift Double 

Drum AttachmentDrum Grabber Drum Racker

Scooter Wheel
Drum Trolley Lifter Trolley

Lifting Table Scissor Table Die Loader Scissor Lift Ac Power

Material Handling Equipment

SRE-129 SRE-130 SRE-131 SRE-132

SRE-125 SRE-126 SRE-127 SRE-128

SRE-121 SRE-122 SRE-123 SRE-124

SRE-117 SRE-118 SRE-119 SRE-120



Material Handling Equipment

04

Manual Mobile 
Floor Crane Electric Floor Crane Jib Crane Gantry Crane

Industrial Crane Wire Rope Goods lift Double Mass Goods lift Single Mass Goods lift

Magnetic Lifter- I:3 Mobile Ramp Dock Leveler Plastic Pallet

Workshop Trolley Platform Trolley Wire Mesh Pallet Industrial Pallet

Material Handling Equipment

SRE-133 SRE-134 SRE-135 SRE-136

SRE-137 SRE-138 SRE-139 SRE-140

SRE-141 SRE-142 SRE-143 SRE-144

SRE-145 SRE-146 SRE-147 SRE-148



Material Handling Equipment

05

Chain Block & Electric Hoist Mini Electric Hoist Wire Rope Hoist Crane Scale

Plain Trolley Geared Trolley Motorised Winch

Lever HoistHook Shackle Hydraulic Puller

Material Handling Equipment

SRE-149 SRE-150 SRE-151 SRE-152

SRE-153 SRE-154 SRE-155 SRE-156

SRE-157 SRE-158 SRE-159



Material Handling Equipment

06

3 mm  pu castor 4 mm  pu castor Rubber caster PP castar wheel 12 mmthread  castor Ball casters

Rubber caster444 Solid caster wheels Spring load  castor Tpr Caster SS 304 casters Black pu caster

Sixer wheel Casters White ppcp i-type wheel Red Pu caster Pu caster Wheels Ci bonded wheel Casting Wheel

Levelling Caster 22 mm piller  castor Ladder caster i-let pu caster i-let pu caster fix  pu castor

Heavy duty nylone caster Black pp wheel Uhmw block wheel Twin medical caster Red pu caster febricated castor

Nylon caster Febricated castor-1 Medical caster Chair wheel  1 Chair wheel casters Medical caster

PPcp bl wheel Pallet wheel

All type Wheel

SRE-160 SRE-161 SRE-162 SRE-163 SRE-164 SRE-165

SRE-166 SRE-167 SRE-168 SRE-169 SRE-170 SRE-171

SRE-172 SRE-173 SRE-174 SRE-175 SRE-176 SRE-177

SRE-178 SRE-179 SRE-180 SRE-181 SRE-182 SRE-183

SRE-184 SRE-185 SRE-186 SRE-187 SRE-188 SRE-189

SRE-190 SRE-191 SRE-192 SRE-193 SRE-194 SRE-195

SRE-196 SRE-197 SRE-198

Red pp s-type



Material : 100% high tensile polyester (PES)
Single ply or double ply
The working load can be distinguiguished easily by the colour and the width
It is colour coded according to DIN-EN1492-1, also it has capacity stripes on
The sling (each stripe is equal to 1 ton capacity).
It can offer Wide and smooth load surface to the lifted object.
It has high protection against the abrasion and damage.
To avoid being damaged by the sharp objects, it can also be used together
withe proper protective sleeve.
Safety factor: 4:1,5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1 is available.
Temperature:-40 C to 100 C
Manufactured according to EC directive 2006/42/EC
 

WEBBING SLING
& CARGO LASHING

WLL1T

WLL2T

WLL3T

WLL4T

WLL5T

WLL6T

WLL8T

WLL10T

WLL12T

1

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

8000

10000

12000

0.8

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

4800

6400

8000

9600

2

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

16000

20000

24000

1.4

1400

2800

4200

5600

7000

8400

11200

14000

16800

1

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

8000

10000

12000

1.4

1400

2800

4200

5600

7000

8400

11200

14000

16800

1

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

8000

10000

12000

0.8

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

4800

6400

8000

9600

1.12

1120

2240

3360

4480

5600

6720

8960

11200

13440

Working load limit with 1 webbing slingWorking load limit with 1 webbing slingWorking load limit with 1 webbing sling

Straoght Straoght 
liftlift

Straoght 
lift

Choked Choked 
liftlift

Choked 
lift

Lift in different angleLift in different angleLift in different angle

Working Limit with 2 webbing slingWorking Limit with 2 webbing slingWorking Limit with 2 webbing sling

StraightStraight
liftlift

Straight
lift

ChokedChoked
liftlift

Choked
lift

StraightStraight
liftlift

Straight
lift

ChokedChoked
liftlift

Choked
lift

Do not exceed working load limit
Prevent shock-loading.
Where selecting a sling it is very important to consider the angles at Which the sling will be used.
slings are subject to cutting when lifting items with sharp edges. In this case always use wear sleeves.
do not use a damaged sling.
Never make knots in a sling.
Never drag a sling from underneath a load that is resting on it.
Chemical active environments can affect the strength of slings.
Inspect slings weekly or more frequently depending on sling use.
Always store slings in a cool dry and dark place when they-are not in use for prolonged periods.
always read and understand the operating instruction before use.

CAUTIONS

Colour codedColour coded
according toaccording to

DIN-EN-1492-1DIN-EN-1492-1

Colour coded
according to

DIN-EN-1492-1

25/30

50/60

75/90

100/120

125/140

150

200

250

300

webbingwebbing
widthwidth
(mm)(mm)

webbing
width
(mm)

0  - 70  - 7 7 - 45 45 - 60 45 - 60 45 - 6045 45

Falt webbing SlingsFB

Material Handling Equipment

07



M. 9924438690, 9712051056, 8488063119  

sre5700@gmail.com

www.shreeramenterprise.in

Shree Ram Enterprise
Manufacturers & Exporters Of Material 
Handling Equipments

57, Mahadev Estate, Part-3, Nr. Ramol Police 
Station, Ramol, Ahmedabad -382449 Gujarat


