



Ashust user Juno o Ashust user Juno o Shree Ram Enterprise

Ahmedabad



Material Handling Equipment







Material Handling Equipment









WEBBING SLING & CARGO LASHING







Material : 100% high tensile polyester (PES) Single ply or double ply

The working load can be distinguiguished easily by the colour and the width It is colour coded according to DIN-EN1492-1, also it has capacity stripes on

The sling (each stripe is equal to 1 ton capacity).

It can offer Wide and smooth load surface to the lifted object.

It has high protection against the abrasion and damage.

To avoid being damaged by the sharp objects, it can also be used together withe proper protective sleeve.

Safety factor: 4:1,5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1 is available. Temperature:-40 C to 100 C

Manufactured according to EC directive 2006/42/EC



webbing width (mm)	Colour coded according to DIN-EN-1492-1	Working load limit with 1 webbing sling					Working Limit with 2 webbing sling			
		Straoght lift	Choked lift	Lift in different angle			Straight lift	Choked lift	Straight lift	Choked lift
				0° - 7°	7°- 45°	45°- 60°	45°	45°	45°- 60°	45°- 60°
			6	U	Δ	Δ	Δ	50	\triangle	50
		1	0.8	2	1.4	1	1.4	1.12	1	0.8
25/30	WLL1T	1000	800	2000	1400	1000	1400	1120	1000	800
50/60	WLL2T	2000	1600	4000	2800	2000	2800	2240	2000	1600
75/90	WLL3T	3000	2400	6000	4200	3000	4200	3360	3000	2400
100/120	WLL4T	4000	3200	8000	5600	4000	5600	4480	4000	3200
125/140	WLL5T	5000	4000	10000	7000	5000	7000	5600	5000	4000
150	WLL6T	6000	4800	12000	8400	6000	8400	6720	6000	4800
200	WLL8T	8000	6400	16000	11200	8000	11200	8960	8000	6400
250	WLL10T	10000	8000	20000	14000	10000	14000	11200	10000	8000
300	WLL12T	12000	9600	24000	16800	12000	16800	13440	12000	9600

Do not exceed working load limit

Prevent shock-loading.

Where selecting a sling it is very important to consider the angles at Which the sling will be used.

slings are subject to cutting when lifting items with sharp edges. In this case always use wear sleeves. do not use a damaged sling.

Never make knots in a sling.

Never drag a sling from underneath a load that is resting on it.

Chemical active environments can affect the strength of slings.

Inspect slings weekly or more frequently depending on sling use.

Always store slings in a cool dry and dark place when they-are not in use for prolonged periods.

always read and understand the operating instruction before use.

Shree Ram Enterprise

Manufacturers & Exporters Of Material Handling Equipments

57, Mahadev Estate, Part-3, Nr. Ramol Police Station, Ramol, Ahmedabad -382449 Gujarat

M. 9924438690, 9712051056, 8488063119

sre5700@gmail.com

www.shreeramenterprise.in